





NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2023

on the Subject of, "SOCIAL EQUALITY IN INDIA" in the memory of LORD GAUTAM BUDDHA'S 2567th BIRTHDAY ANNIVERSARY & BHARAT RATNA DR B.R.AMBEDKER'S 132th BIRTHDAY ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION 2023 and 4th National Award Ceremony Program 2023

(1)BHARTIYA KARMACHARI MAZDOOR UNION, MUMBAI-88, NATIONAL SECRETARY, CENTRAL COMMITTEE,NEW DELHI(Trade Union Act-1926)
REG.NO:10060;
(2)RASHTRIYA CHARMAKAR MAHASANGH SANCHALIT, MAHARASHTRIAN, CHARMKAR SANGH, NASHIK, REGO NO-4042;
(3)THE ALL INDIA SIDDHARTH WELFARE CENTER, NEW DELHI, REG.NO:S-7095/1974;
(4)PRATHMESH VIKAS MANCH, BEDEG TAL:MIRAS, NACRUB BEG.NO:B. SANGLI REGI NO:F8591/SANGLI/MH/2635/SANGLI/24.07.2001;

UNAL MANAV VIKASH ANÚSANDHAN NYAS, NAGPUR,REG.NÓ:E-1781-Dated 15/01/2003 P N.NO:AABTK1857 NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA.

(5)KUNAL MANAV VIKASH ANUSANDHAN NYAS, NAGPUR, REG.NO:E-1781-Dated 15/01/2003 PAN.NO:AABTK1857 NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA.
(6)PARIVARTAN SAMAJIK PRATISHTHAN, ANDHERI, MUMBAI, REGI.NO:2289/2006/G.B.B.S.D MAHARASHTRA
(7)SANGLI JILHA VIKAS SANGH, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI, REG.NO:MAHA/2016/G.B.B.S.D/2128.
(8)BUDDHA KI AWAZ, EKDANGA, BARH, PATNA, BIHAR REG.NO:S-0003370/2017-2018, ESTABLISHED 2016;
(9)DEEN BASERA FOUNDATION, DELHI, REG.NO:2333/17AUG 2022; NEW DELHI.
(10)MANAV PARIVARTAN & VIKAS BAHUDDESHIYA SEVABHAVI SANSTHA AMBAJOGAI DIST:BEED, REG NO: MHA/541/2008
(11)BALIRAM GAIKWAD FOUNDATION LATUR INDIA REGINO-SSO9001/2015/F-0024920(TREATED 2018;
(12)DILIPRAO GANPATRAO PATIL BHAUDDESHIYA SEVABHAVI PRATISHTHAN AP AKOLE KHURD TAL MADHA DIST SOLAPUR REGINO
F28717/19 SOLAPUR DATE 23/04/2019;
(13)NAVKRANTI SEVABHAVI SANSTHA AT-HANUMANWADI POST PANDHARE TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE Regi no 545/2021 Dated 27.05.2021
(14)LOKSHAHIR ANNABHAU SATHE SAMAJIK VIKAS PRATHISHTHAN NIRA SHIVTAKRAR, TAL-PURANDAR, DIST-PUNE





Date:11/10/2023 TO.

ANEKANT EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, TULJARAM CHATURCHAND ARTS, SCIENCE, & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BARAMATI, DIST **PUNE**, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

Respected Dr/sir / Madam,z

We are very glad to inform you that your name has been finalized for **IDEAL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION GREEN** CAMPUS NATIONAL EXCELLENCE AWARD 2022 & please treat this letter as" FINAL CONFIRMED AWARD LETTER.

You are further requested to remain present at 2.45 pm in press Hall; New MAHARASHTRA SADAN,

K.G. MARG NEW DELHI on 15th July 2023 at 3.00pm to 6.30am & make the 4th NATIONAL CONFERENCE a grand success.

So we request your good self for you presence on the occasion for you receiving this prestigious Award.

Awaiting your reply & wishing you a very happy stay in New DELHI on 15 July 2023.

With regards & thanks

Your sincerely

220 **CHIEF ORGANIZER**

PROF: GORAKH SATHE

NATIONAL SECRETARY BHARTIYA KARMACHARI MAZDOOR UNION, CENTRAL COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI. Whatsapp no: 9833661268/9922199669. Email id :gorakhsathe1668@gmail.com.

Supported By



















